
Senior School Concert Dates 

2024 

 

DATE EVENT VENUE TIME 

MARCH    

Sunday 17th March Combined School Orchestra Concert Ian Roach Hall 7pm 

APRIL    

Tuesday 30th April Scotch Arts Concert 1 – Wilma & Friends Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

MAY    

Thursday 9th May – Sunday 
12th May 

Piano Festival James Forbes 
Academy 

 

Wednesday 15th May Steinway Recital Ian Roach Hall 3.30pm 

Wednesday 15th May Autumn Concert 1 Ian Roach Hall  7.30pm 

Thursday 16th May Autumn Concert 2 Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Monday 20th May Years 7 & 8 Strings Recital  Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Wednesday 22nd May Autumn Concert 3 Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Wednesday 29th May Scotch Arts Concert 2 – Wilma & Friends Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Thursday 30th May Music in Miniature Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Friday 31st May Symphony Orchestra Senior Citizen 
Performance 

Ian Roach Hall 2.30pm 

JUNE    

Tuesday 4th June Contemporary & Classical Guitar Recital James Campbell 
Recital Room 

6.45pm 

Thursday 6th June Middle School Brass & Woodwind 
Recital 

Ian Roach Hall  7.00pm 

Tuesday 11th June Symphony Orchestra Winter Concert Ian Roach Hall  7.30pm 

AUGUST    

Saturday 3rd August Chamber Music Dinner David Yu Family Foyer   7.30pm 

Tuesday 6th August  Scotch Strings Concert Ian Roach Hall 7.00pm 

Tuesday 20th August Scotch Choral Concert Ian Roach Hall 7.00pm 

Thursday 22nd August Scotch Bands Concert  Ian Roach Hall 7.00pm 

SEPTEMBER    

Tuesday 10th September Foundation Day Concert Hamer Hall 7.30pm 

Thursday 17th September Scotch Arts Concert 3 – Wilma & Friends Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Saturday 21st September Pipes and Drums Concert GMT 7.30pm 

OCTOBER    

Saturday 19th October Jazz Cabaret Boykett Room  7.00pm 

Thursday 31st October Spring Concert Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

NOVEMBER    

Thursday 7th November Music in Miniature Ian Roach Hall 7.30pm 

Tuesday 12th November Contemporary & Classical Guitar Recital 
James Campbell 
Recital Room 

6.45pm 

Wednesday 13th November 
Middle School Brass & Woodwind 
Recital 

Ian Roach Hall & Keith 
Humble Auditorium 

7.00pm 

Tuesday 19th November Suzuki Strings Twilight Concert Ian Roach Hall 5.30pm 

Wednesday 20th November Years 7 & 8 Strings Recital 
Keith Humble 
Auditorium  

6.30pm 

DECEMBER    

Monday 2nd December Percussion Concert Ian Roach Hall  7.00pm 

Tuesday 3rd December Summer Prom Concert Ian Roach Hall  7.30pm 

Wednesday 4th December Scotch Family Carol Service Memorial Hall  7.30pm 

 


